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Wire pert

The WireXpert is the first cable certifier with capability to certify the highest 
performance cabling systems in enterprise networks and data centers. Cable 
installers make significant gain in productivity with WireXpert‘s industry lea-
ding test speed and ease of use. With certification testing up to Class FA and 
CAT8 copper cabling, as well as MPO, SM and MM fiber optic cabling, WireXpert 
is ready for 40G and beyond. In fact, major cable vendors are using WireXpert 
in their labs for qualifying CAT8 cabling systems under development.

4500
eWir

 

4500
Cable Certifierpert

 

Cable Certifier

 

Cable Certifier

                        

 nd 
y t

 

e s. Cablerenta corks and dat
t ertify the higheso c

  
or qualifying Cin their labs f

or 40G and beeady fis r
abling, as wopper cT8 cAAT8 cCCA

t speed and ease of use. With cesding t

 
abling sysT8 cAAT8 cr qualifying C  CA

act, major cond. In fyor 40G and be
ell as MPO, SM and MM fiber optic cabling, as w

t speed and ease of use. With c

 
ems under detabling sys

s arendore vablact, major c
ell as MPO, SM and MM fiber optic c

ting up tesation tertifict speed and ease of use. With c
eXpert‘  r

 nd 

 
opment.elvems under de

eXperte using Wirs ar
eXpert abling, Wirell as MPO, SM and MM fiber optic c

A and s Fo Clasting up t
-eatry ls induseXpert‘
e s. Cablerenta corks and dat

 



C
A

B
L

E
 T

E
S

T
E

R
 O

F
 C

H
O

IC
E

2

Feature List
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Easy to Use and ruggedized design

Fast and simple for highest productivity

Protects your Investment: Beyond 10G

Proven Accuracy

Vendor Approvals
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Testing Cabling Systems CAT6A and Beyond

Kit Includes Quantity
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Copper patch-cord testing with WireXpert

Industrial Ethernet cabling test 

Coax cable test

Alien Cross-talk

Laboratory Testing of Cables and components

Adapters & Accessories for Copper Cable Certification

Adapters & Accessories
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WireXpert Optical Loss Test Kit

Test Limits and Link validations

Multi-mode and Single-mode kits
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MPO Testing Kit

Professional ReportXpert

Adapters & Accessories for Fiber Cable Certification
Adapters & Accessories
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www.psiberdata.com

PSIBER DATA OFFICES

©2013 Psiber Data 05/13. All rights reserved. WireXpert, Psiber and the 
Psiber Logo are trademarks or registerd trademarks of Psiber Data.  
All other trademarks, registered or unregistered, are sole property of their 
respective owners.

Parameter Specification
Copper testing

Fiber Testing - SM

Fiber Testing - MM

General Specifications

Environmental
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All rights reserved. WireXpert, Psiber and the©2013 Psiber Data 05/13.  
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Telefoon 030 69 54 981
Fax 030 69 90 239
Email verkoop@kamflex.nl
Internet www.kamflex.nl


